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The menu of Le Pain Quotidien from Philadelphia comprises about 167 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $8.3 for a dish / drink. Le Pain Quotidien in the Rittenhouse Row area of Philadelphia
offers a unique dining experience with French-inspired dishes made with wholesome ingredients. The menu

features a variety of organic, vegan options that are both nourishing and delicious. With a changing menu based
on the seasons, guests can enjoy fresh, local ingredients in every dish. The restaurant serves breakfast, lunch,
and dinner, with highlights such as goat cheese and mushroom omelets, organic vegan soups, roasted turkey
and avocado tartines, charcuterie plates, quiches, and a selection of organic wine and beer. Come in for a great
everyday meal at Le Pain Quotidien.
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Gino’s Pizza Menu

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Vegetarian

VEGGIE SANDWICH $6.6

Antipasti

MUSSELS PEI

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $4.9

Salad

GREEN SALAD $6.8

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO $6.0

House Specialties
MUSHROOM AND TOMATO SAUCE $7.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $5.3

Main Course

STUFFED FILET OF SOLE $12.0
Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI $7.0
Main

PROVOLONE SALAD $5.3

Appetizers

GINO'S HOT WINGS $6.3
Subs

CAPICOLLO AND CHEESE $5.3
Hot Sandwiches

CHICKEN PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $9.2
Toppings

TOPPINGS $1.5

Round Pizza
1ITEMS $4.8

Calzones

MOZZARELLA AND RICOTTA

CHEESE $4.5

Beverages
SPRING WATER $1.3

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA $10.0

Baked Dishes

STUFFED EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

WITH SPAGHETTI $9.3

Make Your Own
4 ITEMS $7.0

Entree
CHICKEN CACCIATORI $9.0
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Wraps And Sandwiches

GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE $5.3

Seafood Specialties
STUFFED SHRIMP $5.3

Vegetarian Subs

ITALIAN SUB

Small Pizzas
VEGETARIAN DELUXE $8.5

Italian Specialties

STROMBOLI $6.0
Just For Kids

TURKEY AND CHEESE $6.3
Veal

STUFFED VEAL $10.2

Seafood Dinners

LINGUINE WITH WHITE CLAM

SAUCE $8.5
Heros

Specials Of The House
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS $5.0

ALKOHOLFREIE
GETRANKE

SODA $1.0

Tater Skins

ORIGINAL HOT WINGS $5.2

SALATE

SALAD SPECIAL $8.0

Hot Hero Sandwiches

PEPPERONI PARMIGIANA $5.0
Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $5.8
Appetizers &Amp; Sides
MEATBALL $4.5

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES $3.0

Handheld Grub

IT'S A WRAP

Hot And Cold
Sandwiches And Heros

STEAK WITH ONION AND CHEESE = $5.3

Dinners - Pasta Al Forno /
Baked Pasta

BAKED MANICOTTI $7.0
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BEVANDE GASSATE E
SUGO DI FRUTTA

S. PELLEGRINO $4.8

Lunch - Oven Baked
Pasta

BAKED ZITI SICILIAN $8.0

Sandwiches - Cold Subs

PROSCIUTTO AND FRESH

MOZZARELLA $8.0
Personal Calzone
12&Quot;

CALZONE PARMIGIANA $5.5

Sandwich Fare & Fixings

SMOKED TURKEY $6.5

Eggplant, Veal & Chicken

Dinners
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH

SPAGHETTI $8.5
Mixed Meat Delights
3 ITEMS $6.3

Brunch: Served Friday, Sat
& Sun 9AmM-3:30Pm

PINE SANDWICH $8.0

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS $7.0

CHICKEN AND VEAL COMBO

Side Dishes

CURLY FRIES
SIDE SPAGHETTI

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN FRANCESE

Baked

LASAGNA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Deli Subs

SALAMI AND CHEESE
ROAST BEEF AND CHEESE

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
ITALIAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks
AQUA PANNA

MINERAL WATER

SNAPPLE

Pasta Dishes

GARLIC AND OIL (AGLI E OLIO)

GRILLED CHICKEN AND
BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL

GRILLED CHICKEN AND
BROCCOLI MARINARA

$3.3
$4.0

$5.3
$10.0

$7.0
$5.0

$5.3
$6.3

$4.8

$5.5

$10.0

$10.0
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Calzone
CHICKEN CALZONE
CALZONE DELUXE
CALZONE

Popular Items

TURKEY, HAM AND CHEESE

GRILLED CHICKEN AND
BROCCOLI ALFREDO

HAMBURGER SANDWICH

Uncategorized
HAM & CHEESE
2 ITEMS

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS
PARMIGIANA

Sauces
TOMATO SAUCE
MARINARA SAUCE
MEAT SAUCE
PESTO SAUCE

Starters

BAKED SHELLS

MEATBALL AND PEPPER
PARMIGIANA

VEAL MILANESE
STUFFED CHICKEN

Cold Subs

ITALIAN MIXED COLD CUT
AMERICAN MIXED COLD CUT

$6.5
$8.0

$7.0
$11.0

$6.6

$6.6
$5.5

$5.5

$5.5
$5.5
$7.0
$6.0

$7.0
$5.5

$9.5
$9.7

$7.2
$6.2

PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA WITH

FRESH MOZZARELLA $7.2
SMOKED TURKEY BLT ON HARD $5.8
ROLL
Seafood
SHRIMP SCAMPI $10.0
SHRIMP MARINARA $10.0
SEAFOOD COMBINATION (RED) $19.0
FRIED FILET OF SOLE $10.0
SHRIMP SALAD $8.0
Dessert
FRIED DOUGH $3.0
CANNOLI $2.3
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE $3.5
CHEESECAKE $3.5
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE $3.1
Pasta

BAKED RAVIOLI $8.5
_ RICOTTA $6.5
\ . ALFREDO SAUCE $7.0
CALAMARI OVER LINGUINE $10.0

LINGUINE WITH RED CLAM SAUCE $8.5
BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL

Pizza
5 ITEMS $7.8
GINO'S DELUXE $8.5
WHITE PIZZA $7.0
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA $7.3

CALAMARI PIZZA
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BARBECUE CHICKEN PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA
GINO'S ORIGINAL

Seafood Dishes

Z2=  CLAMS AND SHRIMP

- «=t.. COMBO OVER
calw LINGUINE
N SHRIMP MARINARA

PARMIGIANA WITH
SIDE PASTA

SHRIMP SCAMPI PARMIGIANA
MUSSELS OVER LINGUINE (PEI)

LITTLE NECK CLAMS OVER
LINGUINE

BROILED SEAFOOD
COMBINATION (WHITE)

SHRIMP AL PESTO OVER PENNE
FRIED CALAMARI

Hot Subs

CHICKEN AND STEAK WITH ONION

AND CHEESE
SAUSAGE AND EGG SUB

STEAK WITH ONION MUSHROOMS

AND CHEESE

PEPPERS, ONIONS AND EGG
ZITI PARMIGIANA SUB

PIZZA BREAD PARMIGIANA

CHICKEN SUB, LETTUCE, TOMATO

AND MAYO
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA SUB

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
SAUSAGE

$6.0
$5.8
$15.5

$14.8

$11.0
$10.7
$9.1

$13.0

$19.0

$11.0
$7.0

$6.3
$5.8
$5.8

$5.8
$4.3
$4.3

$5.3

$6.3

$4.0
$7.0

VEGETABLES
MOZZARELLA
TOMATO

MILK
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
TOMATOES

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
ROAST BEEF
TURKEY

MEATBALL
PARMIGIANA

PIZZA

DESSERTS
PANINI
SALAD
PASTA
BREAD

Sandwiches

HAM AND CHEESE
TUNA FISH
CHICKEN CLUB
GRILLED CHEESE

CHEESE SANDWICH
SALAMI SANDWICH
MEATBALL SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

PATTY MELT STICK
CHICKEN PESTO SANDWICH

SIDE ORDER OF FRENCH FRIES

$5.8
$5.8

$5.0

$5.3
$5.8
$6.2

$6.6
$8.0
$8.6
$9.2
$9.2
$4.0
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Salads

TOSSED SALAD

TURKEY SALAD
@' CHEF SALAD
SMOKED TURKEY SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD WITH
HONEY MUSTARD

TUNA SALAD PLATE

$3.0
$5.3
$6.0
$5.3

$7.0

$5.5

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $7.0

CAESAR SALAD
GORGONZOLA SALAD

GORGONZOLA SALAD WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

FRIED CHICKEN SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD
GREEK SALAD

$4.5
$6.0

$9.0

$7.0

$6.8

Entrées
BUFFALO WINGS $5.8
(PIERCE)
STUFFED CLAMS $4.9
JALAPENO POPPERS $5.0
GARLIC BREAD $2.0
STEAMED CLAMS $11.9
SIDE ORDER OF MEATBALLS OR $2.2
SAUSAGE
FRIED SHRIMP $5.4
CHICKEN FINGERS (TYSON) $5.0
SNACKETIZER $8.0
SUPER BOWL SNACKETIZER $23.5
SOUP DU JOUR $3.5
TOMATO CREAM SOUP
WHOLE LOAF OF GARLIC BREAD $4.6

WITH MELTED CHEESE

Gino’s Pizza

706 Main Street, City Of
Poughkeepsie, 12601, United
States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00
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