



#### Le Pain Quotidien Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1425 Walnut Street, Philadelphia, 19102, United States Of America +12157510570 -

https://www.lepainquotidien.com/us/en/locations/501:%20Rittenhouse\_Row/1425-Walnut-St









The menu of Le Pain Quotidien from Philadelphia comprises about 167 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$8.3 for a dish / drink. Le Pain Quotidien in the Rittenhouse Row area of Philadelphia offers a unique dining experience with French-inspired dishes made with wholesome ingredients. The menu features a variety of organic, vegan options that are both nourishing and delicious. With a changing menu based on the seasons, guests can enjoy fresh, local ingredients in every dish. The restaurant serves breakfast, lunch, and dinner, with highlights such as goat cheese and mushroom omelets, organic vegan soups, roasted turkey and avocado tartines, charcuterie plates, quiches, and a selection of organic wine and beer. Come in for a great everyday meal at Le Pain Quotidien.

No.	No.	

Main Courses LASAGNA		Appetizers GINO'S HOT WINGS	\$6.3
Vegetarian VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$6.6	Subs CAPICOLLO AND CHEESE	\$5.3
Antipasti MUSSELS PEI		Hot Sandwiches CHICKEN PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$9.2
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$4.9	Toppings TOPPINGS	\$1.5
Salad GREEN SALAD	\$6.8	Round Pizza  1 ITEMS	\$4.8
Starters & Salads ANTIPASTO	\$6.0	Calzones  MOZZARELLA AND RICOTTA CHEESE	\$4.5
House Specialties  MUSHROOM AND TOMATO SAUCE	\$7.0	Beverages SPRING WATER	\$1.3
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$5.3	Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$10.0
Main Course STUFFED FILET OF SOLE	\$12.0	Baked Dishes STUFFED EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$9.3
Al Forno*  BAKED ZITI	\$7.0	Make Your Own	,,,,,
Main		4 ITEMS	\$7.0
PROVOLONE SALAD	\$5.3	Entree CHICKEN CACCIATORI	\$9.0

多樣		
1	7 0	

\$7.0

Wraps And Sandwiche GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE	<b>es</b> \$5.3	ALKOHOLFREIE GETRÄNKE	
Seafood Specialties		SODA	\$1.0
STUFFED SHRIMP	\$5.3	Tater Skins	
Vegetarian Subs		ORIGINAL HOT WINGS	\$5.2
ITALIAN SUB		SALATE	
Small Pizzas		SALAD SPECIAL	\$8.0
VEGETARIAN DELUXE	\$8.5	Hot Hero Sandwiches	
Italian Specialties		PEPPERONI PARMIGIANA	\$5.0
STROMBOLI	\$6.0	Veal & Beef Dishes	
Just For Kids		VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$5.8
TURKEY AND CHEESE	\$6.3	Appetizers & Amp; Side	es
Veal		MEATBALL	\$4.5
STUFFED VEAL	\$10.2	Fried Potatoes	
Seafood Dinners		CHEESE FRIES	\$3.0
LINGUINE WITH WHITE CLAM SAUCE	\$8.5	Handheld Grub IT'S A WRAP	
Heros		Hot And Cold	
MEATBALL AND SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$5.8	Sandwiches And Hero	S
Specials Of The Hous	е	STEAK WITH ONION AND CHEESE	\$5.3
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS	\$5.0	Dinners - Pasta Al Fori Baked Pasta	10 /

**BAKED MANICOTTI** 

		,	
BEVANDE GASSATE E SUGO DI FRUTTA		CHICKEN AND VEAL COMBO	\$9.9
	¢4.0	Side Dishes	
S. PELLEGRINO	\$4.8	CURLY FRIES	\$3.3
Lunch - Oven Baked Pasta		SIDE SPAGHETTI	\$4.0
BAKED ZITI SICILIAN	\$8.0	Chicken	
DARLES ZITT GIGILIAN	ψ010	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$5.3
Sandwiches - Cold Sub	os	CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$10.0
PROSCIUTTO AND FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$8.0	Baked	
Dama and Oalmana		LASAGNA	\$7.0
Personal Calzone 12&Quot		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$5.0
CALZONE PARMIGIANA	\$5.5	Deli Subs	
		SALAMI AND CHEESE	\$5.3
Sandwich Fare & Fixing	gs	ROAST BEEF AND CHEESE	\$6.3
SMOKED TURKEY	\$6.5	Restaurant Category	
<b>Eggplant, Veal &amp; Chick</b>	en	VEGAN	
Dinners		ITALIAN	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH SPAGHETTI	\$8.5	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Mixed Meat Delights		AQUA PANNA	\$4.8
3 ITEMS	\$6.3	MINERAL WATER	
5 T 2 M 5	40.0	SNAPPLE	
Brunch: Served Friday, & Sun 9Am-3:30Pm	Sat	Pasta Dishes	
	<b>#0.0</b>	GARLIC AND OIL (AGLI E OLIO)	\$5.5
PINE SANDWICH	\$8.0	GRILLED CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL	\$10.0
Meat Dishes		GRILLED CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI MARINARA	\$10.0
MEATBALLS	\$7.0		

	PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA WITH FRESH MOZZARELLA \$7.2
\$6.5	SMOKED TURKEY BLT ON HARD
\$8.0	ROLL \$5.8
	Seafood
	SHRIMP SCAMPI \$10.0
\$7.0	SHRIMP MARINARA \$10.0
\$11.0	SEAFOOD COMBINATION (RED) \$19.0
\$6.6	FRIED FILET OF SOLE \$10.0
Ψ 5.5	SHRIMP SALAD \$8.0
	Decert
\$6.6	Dessert
\$5.5	FRIED DOUGH \$3.0
·	CANNOLI \$2.3
<b>\$5.5</b>	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE \$3.5
	CHEESECAKE \$3.5
	NEW YORK CHEESECAKE \$3.1
\$5.5	<b>D</b> .
\$5.5	Pasta
\$7.0	BAKED RAVIOLI \$8.5
\$6.0	RICOTTA \$6.5
	ALFREDO SAUCE \$7.0
	CALAMARI OVER LINGUINE \$10.0
\$7.0	LINGUINE WITH RED CLAM SAUCE \$8.5
\$5.5	BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL
\$9.5	Pizza
\$9.7	5 ITEMS \$7.8
	GINO'S DELUXE \$8.5
	WHITE PIZZA \$7.0
\$7.2	MEAT LOVERS PIZZA \$7.3
\$6.2	CALAMARI PIZZA
	\$8.0 \$7.0 \$11.0 \$6.6 \$5.5 \$5.5 \$5.5 \$7.0 \$6.0 \$7.0 \$6.0

**SAUSAGE** 

BARBECUI	E CHICKEN PIZZA	\$6.0		VEGETABLES	
HAWAIIAN	PIZZA	\$5.8		MOZZARELLA	
GINO'S OR	IGINAL	\$15.5	James	TOMATO	
			MILK		
Seafoc	od Dishes		ITALIAN S	AUSAGE	
<b>A</b>	CLAMS AND SHRIMP COMBO OVER LINGUINE	\$14.8	TOMATOE		
	SHRIMP MARINARA PARMIGIANA WITH SIDE PASTA	\$11.0		Types Of Dishes ing Served	<b>;</b>
SHRIMP SO	CAMPI PARMIGIANA	\$10.7		ROAST BEEF	<b>\$5.8</b>
MUSSELS	OVER LINGUINE (PEI)	\$9.1	-	TURKEY	<b>\$5.8</b>
LITTLE NE	CK CLAMS OVER	\$13.0		MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$5.0
BROILED S COMBINAT	SEAFOOD TON (WHITE)	\$19.0	PIZZA DESSERTS	S	
SHRIMP AL	PESTO OVER PENNE	\$11.0	PANINI		
FRIED CAL	AMARI	\$7.0	SALAD		
			PASTA		
Hot Su	bs		BREAD		
CHICKEN A AND CHEE	AND STEAK WITH ONION SE	\$6.3	Sandw	viches	
SAUSAGE	AND EGG SUB	\$5.8		HAM AND CHEESE	\$5.3
STEAK WIT	TH ONION MUSHROOMS SE	\$5.8		TUNA FISH	\$5.8
PEPPERS,	ONIONS AND EGG	\$5.8		CHICKEN CLUB	\$6.2
ZITI PARMI	GIANA SUB	\$4.3	GRILLED (	CHEESE	
PIZZA BRE	AD PARMIGIANA	\$4.3	CHEESE S	ANDWICH	
	SUB, LETTUCE, TOMATO	\$5.3	SALAMI SA	ANDWICH	\$6.6
AND MAYO		Φ	MEATBAL	L SANDWICH	\$8.0
SHKIMP PA	ARMIGIANA SUB	\$6.3	CHICKEN	SANDWICH	\$8.6
Inaredi	ents Used		PATTY ME	LT STICK	\$9.2
CHEESE		\$4.0	CHICKEN	PESTO SANDWICH	\$9.2
OFFICESE		ψ-τ.υ	SIDE ORD	ER OF FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0

\$7.0



#### Salads

	TOSSED SALAD	\$3.0		BUFFALO WINGS (PIERCE)	\$5.8
-	TURKEY SALAD	\$5.3			
	CHEF SALAD	\$6.0	30	STUFFED CLAMS	\$4.9
CMOKEDI	URKEY SALAD	¢E 2		JALAPENO POPPERS	\$5.0
SMOKED I	URKET SALAD	\$5.3	GARLIC BE	READ	\$2.0
	CHICKEN SALAD WITH	\$7.0			
HONEY MU	JSTARD	41.0	STEAMED	CLAMS	\$11.9
TUNA SAL	AD PLATE	\$5.5		ER OF MEATBALLS OR	\$2.2
GRILLED C	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0	SAUSAGE		
CAESAR S	ΔΙΔΟ	\$4.5	FRIED SHR	RIMP	\$5.4
			CHICKEN F	INGERS (TYSON)	\$5.0
GORGONZ	OLA SALAD	\$6.0			ФО О
GORGONZ	OLA SALAD WITH	<b>¢0.0</b>	SNACKETI	ZER	\$8.0
GRILLED C	CHICKEN	\$9.0	SUPER BO	WL SNACKETIZER	\$23.5
FRIED CHI	CKEN SALAD	\$7.0	SOUP DU J	IOUR	\$3.5
ANTIPASTO	O SALAD		томато с	REAM SOUP	
GREEK SA	LAD	\$6.8		OAF OF GARLIC BREAD TED CHEESE	\$4.6

**Entrées** 

#### Gino's Pizza

706 Main Street, City Of Poughkeepsie, 12601, United States Of America

#### **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-23:00 SAMUEL ADAMS OTIOBERIES

Made with Menu